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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUS AUSTRALIA 1.28 yes

        DU Eiry AUS NSW Fencing Ass 2006 R F      

        LAM Amelia AUS Dulwich Fencing 2008 R F      

        GLASSON Sophia AUS Dulwich Fencing 2008 R F      

        VLIET Chloe Van AUS NSW Fencing Ass 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1 1.12 yes

        LIU Yi Yang CHN Vango Fencing 2006 R F      

        CHEN Yu Yi CHN Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing Club 2006 R F      

        ZENG Zi Jin CHN Shanghai Vango 2006 R F      

        XIA Yu Xin CHN Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing Club 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG 1 1.24 yes

        CHEUNG Lok Kee HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2006 R F      

        LEUNG Ya Xuan HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2008 R F      

        WONG Chun Wing HKG Honk Kong Fencing Elite 2006 R F      

        MAK Long Ching HKG BW Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2008 R F      

HONG KONG 2 1.18 yes

        LAU Yi Heng HKG Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007 R F      

        WONG Sze Ching HKG Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007 R F      

        LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu HKG Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

3 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 012 CHN CHINA 1 yes

2. 1 018 HKG HONG KONG 2 yes

3. 1 024 HKG HONG KONG 1 yes

4. 1 028 AUS AUSTRALIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

GBR - Matthew Haynes (Dulwich Fencing; International Referee)
USA - William Oliver (International Referee)

EGY - Aly Sherif (International Referee)
HKG - Benjamin Leung (International Referee)
UZB - Aida Khasanova (International Referee)
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 Direct elimination
15.04. 11:30

Table of 4 with place 3

4 Qualifiers

Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 CHN CHINA 1 2 12

2 HKG HONG KONG 2 2 18

3 HKG HONG KONG 1 2 24

4 AUS AUSTRALIA 2 28
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste 8 Sat 13:00

AUSTRALIA (4) AUS D 34

HONG KONG 1 (3) HKG V 45

R: GROC Patrick (FRA)

  Piste 7 Sat 11:30

1 CHINA 1 CHN V 45

4 AUSTRALIA AUS D 42

  R: LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung (HKG)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:30

3 HONG KONG 1 HKG D 33

2 HONG KONG 2 HKG V 41

  R: DOUGLAS Sholto (AUS)

Piste 8 Sat 14:30

CHINA 1 CHN V 45

HONG KONG 2 HKG D 33

R: GROC Patrick (FRA)



Dulwich Ziemek Cup 2017

Shanghai (CHN)
15.04.2017 - 16.04.2017

CORRECTION #1

Foil female

Team

U11

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Martin Schreiber
Document ID:
15.04.2017 09:30

1 / 2

Direct elimination

Semi-Final

11:30 | Piste 7 R: LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung, HKG

AUSTRALIA 42 45 CHINA 1

GLASSON Sophia 5 5 3 3 CHEN Yu Yi

LAM Amelia 0 5 10 7 ZENG Zi Jin

DU Eiry 9 14 13 3 XIA Yu Xin

LAM Amelia 1 15 20 7 CHEN Yu Yi

GLASSON Sophia 5 20 25 5 XIA Yu Xin

DU Eiry 4 24 30 5 ZENG Zi Jin

LAM Amelia 4 28 35 5 XIA Yu Xin

DU Eiry 5 33 38 3 CHEN Yu Yi

GLASSON Sophia 9 42 45 7 ZENG Zi Jin

11:30 | Piste 8 R: DOUGLAS Sholto, AUS

HONG KONG 2 41 33 HONG KONG 1

LAU Yi Heng 2 2 0 0 CHEUNG Lok Kee

WONG Sze Ching 5 7 6 6 WONG Chun Wing

LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu 4 11 7 1 LEUNG Ya Xuan

WONG Sze Ching 0 11 9 2 CHEUNG Lok Kee

LAU Yi Heng 3 14 9 0 LEUNG Ya Xuan

LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu 6 20 14 5 WONG Chun Wing

WONG Sze Ching 2 22 14 0 LEUNG Ya Xuan

LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu 7 29 26 12 CHEUNG Lok Kee

LAU Yi Heng 12 41 33 7 WONG Chun Wing

Place 3 / 4

13:00 | Piste 8 R: GROC Patrick, FRA

HONG KONG 1 45 34 AUSTRALIA

LEUNG Ya Xuan 5 5 1 1 DU Eiry

MAK Long Ching 5 10 4 3 GLASSON Sophia

CHEUNG Lok Kee 5 15 4 0 LAM Amelia

MAK Long Ching 3 18 17 13 DU Eiry

WONG Chun Wing 7 25 18 1 LAM Amelia

CHEUNG Lok Kee 5 30 22 4 GLASSON Sophia

MAK Long Ching 5 35 25 3 LAM Amelia

CHEUNG Lok Kee 3 38 32 7 DU Eiry

WONG Chun Wing 7 45 34 2 GLASSON Sophia
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Final

14:30 | Piste 8 R: GROC Patrick, FRA

HONG KONG 2 33 45 CHINA 1

LAU Yi Heng 5 5 0 0 CHEN Yu Yi

WONG Sze Ching 1 6 10 10 ZENG Zi Jin

LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu 4 10 10 0 XIA Yu Xin

WONG Sze Ching 1 11 18 8 CHEN Yu Yi

LAU Yi Heng 6 17 18 0 XIA Yu Xin

LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu 7 24 28 10 ZENG Zi Jin

WONG Sze Ching 4 28 35 7 XIA Yu Xin

LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu 5 33 40 5 CHEN Yu Yi

LAU Yi Heng 0 33 45 5 ZENG Zi Jin
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 CHN CHINA 1  

          LIU Yi Yang CHN Vango Fencing 2006

          CHEN Yu Yi CHN Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing Club 2006

          ZENG Zi Jin CHN Shanghai Vango 2006

          XIA Yu Xin CHN Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing Club 2006

2 HKG HONG KONG 2  

          LAU Yi Heng HKG Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

          WONG Sze Ching HKG Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

          LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu HKG Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

3 HKG HONG KONG 1  

          CHEUNG Lok Kee HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2006

          LEUNG Ya Xuan HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2008

          WONG Chun Wing HKG Honk Kong Fencing Elite 2006

          MAK Long Ching HKG BW Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2008

4 AUS AUSTRALIA  

          DU Eiry AUS NSW Fencing Ass 2006

          LAM Amelia AUS Dulwich Fencing 2008

          GLASSON Sophia AUS Dulwich Fencing 2008

          VLIET Chloe Van AUS NSW Fencing Ass 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name I J K Ref Vid Ass

AUS GLASSON Paul 0 0 0

DOUGLAS Sholto 1 1 0 0

MORRIS Jesse 0 0 0

EGY B B B ALY Sherif 0 0 0

FRA GROC Patrick 1 1 2 0 0

GBR CN BEARDMORE Alex 0 0 0

HKG B B B LAM Chi Ming Andy 0 0 0

B B P LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung 1 1 0 0

NED CN VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek 0 0 0

TPE B P B HUANG Hao Chih 0 0 0

UZB B B P KHASANOVA Aida 0 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individual U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN HE Yue 2004

Silver HKG LIN Richard 2003

Bronze CHN LI Wang Jie 2004

Bronze SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 2003

Foil female Individual U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN SONG Yue Vango Fencing 2004

Silver HKG LEUNG Ya Lei Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2004

Bronze CHN LIU Yi Yang Vango Fencing 2006

Bronze HKG WONG Ho Ching Life Wild Fencing Studio 2004

Epee female Individual U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN LI Mo Lan Vango Fencing 2003

Silver CHN LI Yun Lin Shanghai Baoshan Sport
School

2005

Bronze CHN LU Jun Yao Shanghai Baoshan Sport
School

2004

Bronze KAZ DAVILBEKOVA Dariya 2003

Foil female Team U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN CHINA 1  

      LIU Yi Yang Vango Fencing 2006

      CHEN Yu Yi Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing
Club

2006

      ZENG Zi Jin Shanghai Vango 2006

      XIA Yu Xin Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing
Club

2006

Silver HKG HONG KONG 2  

      LAU Yi Heng Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

      WONG Sze Ching Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

      LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

Bronze HKG HONG KONG 1  

      CHEUNG Lok Kee Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2006

      LEUNG Ya Xuan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2008

      WONG Chun Wing Honk Kong Fencing Elite 2006

      MAK Long Ching BW Hong Kong Fencing
Elite

2008


